Year &
Month

1995

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1996

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

1997

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Active
Importers

98
102
97
89
88
88
85
89
93
91
92
93

98
96
93
87
93
81
85
80
85
87
95
91

98
99
95
87
88
88
88
80
80
83
90
84
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SHORT-TERM BLANKET IMPORTS

Est. Volumes

(MMCF)

130048
123744
128505
117169
111634
109540
106632
114031
111224
117335
121798
137460

138134
116105
118577
115666
131003
116529
116820
115353
121883
119332
124523
141288

145322
124191
133660
121709
120506
115327
119803
123522
127046
136628
147440
131917

Attachment C-1

Weighted Avg.
Price ($/MMBTU)

1.28
1.15
1.10
1.03
1.12
1.13
1.06
0.99
1.07
1.14
1.29
1.52

1.89
1.71
1.61
1.47
1.34
1.30
1.43
1.38
1.27
1.33
1.93
2.75

2.97
2.18
1.43
1.38
1.56
1.55
1.51
1.48
1.66
1.95
2.39
1.87



